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You are viewing right now our brochure with part of our delivery programme of PE Profiles.
One of our main suppliers of our PE products and PE profiles is the German Market Leader
Wefapress. Narviflex / Narviplastx is dealer of Wefapress in the Benelux.

PE profiles are in fact used by customers of all companies within the Narviflex Group :

* Narviplastx : supplier of Industrial Plastics - Large Stock of PE sheets, rods and profiles
* Narviflex and Narvilink : conveyor belting and modular belting
* Rindus : transmission parts.

We are happy to help you from our 5 branches in the Benelux !
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Zelfklevend bandmateriaal
Self-adhesive tape
Bandes d'usure autocollantes

~

Zelfklevend
bandmateriaal

ST1000 AC

Kleur naturel/zwart
ontwikkeld voor een
makkelijkere montage

Wefapress St 1000 AC
zelfklevend bandmateriaal

is bestand tegen alle gangbare
zuren en agressieve middelen

De te verlijmen opperviakken
moet stof- en vetvrij zijn om

een goede hechting te bekomen
Reeds gelijmd bandmateriaal
kan, onder bepaalde om-
standigheden terug worden afge
peld om daarna opnieuw te lij-
men. De optimale kleefkracht
wordt onmiddellijk terug bereikt

Tot op zekere sterkte kan het

Self-adhesive slit tape St 1000 AC
bandmateriaal gelijmd worden natural/black developed for casier installation

rond hoeken van 90 °. Zelfklevend

bandmateriaal is in standaard- Wefapress St 1000 AC self-adhesive tape is resistant to all current acids
breedten van 25 mm tot 600 mm and agressive materials, To raise a good adhesion the surface which has
(in stappen van 25 mm) en dit in to be glued must be free of dust and grease. Wear strips which have

de breedtes0,25/05/1/15en already been stuck down can possibly be peeled off again in order to

2 mm. De rollengte is 15 m reglue it, The best adhesive strength is obtained on the first application
Dikte en breedte zijn bij benader of the strip. Any repositioning of the strip may require reapplication of
ing. Afwijkingen binnen de toege- adhesive. With this tape you can also stick 90° angles, but only up to a
laten toleranties zijn mogelijk. certain thickness. Self-adhesive tape is available in width 25 up to 600 mm

(differentation of 25 mm) and thickness 0,25/0,5/1/1.,5and 2 mm
The length of the rolls is 15 m. Thickness and width are approximate

sizes. They can deviate within the known tolerances

Bandes d’usure autocollantes St 1000 AC
naturel/noir congues pour une application plus facile

Les bandes d’'usure autocollantes Wefapress St 1000 AC résistent aux acides courants et aux milieux agressifs
Les surfaces & coller doivent étre propres et dégraissées afin d’assurer une adhérence parfaite. Dans certains
cas, les bandes d'usure déja appliquées peuvent étre décollées pour un nouvel usage. La force d’adhérence
optimale est opbtenue immédiatement. Les bandes d’usure vous permettent de coller également des angles
a 90" Jjusqu’'a une certaine épaisseur. Dimensions disponibles: Largeur de 25 a 600 mm (échelonnement de
25 mm). Epaisseur 0,25/0,571/ 1,5 et 2 mm. La longueur du rouleaux est 15 m. Les valeurs d*épaisseur

et de largeur sont approximatives. Les valeurs peuvent différer dans les tolérances habituelles
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Defapress

Bandmateriaal
| 4

Wear strips
Bandes d'usure

u

Bandmateriaal, St 1000, groen/zwart y

wear strips, St 1000, green/black ' 2 5 ¢

Bandes d'usure, St 1000, vert/noir Diktes (mm) Thickness (mm) largeurs (mm)
H (mm) B (mm) L(m)

1 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 120 | ca. 180/720
2 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 120 | ca. 80/383
3 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 ~—~ == o= = <o, 54/256
4 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 %0 95 100 — — — - | ¢a 40/192
5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 B0 — — — — = = = ca. 32/153
6 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 — — — — — — — — | ca 2/NM28
7 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 — — — — — — — — |c¢a 25/109
8 10 15 20 25 30 3540 455055606570 7580 — — — — — — — — |c¢a 22/ 9%
Verschillende breedtes, diktes en kleuren op aanvraag

Different widths, thicknesses and colours on request

Asad .
Autres largeurs et épaisseurs sur demande
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Defapress

Stalen C-profielen
Steel-C-profile
Profils C métalliques

Corrosiebescherming Corrosion Résistance
protection a la corrosion

Alle stalen C-profielen van Wefapress All Welapress steel-C-profiles are Les profils C métalliques Welapress

Zun standaard ofwel verzinkt ofwel van manufactured from either galvanised wont en acier galvanisé ou inoxydable
roestvrij staal. De types C-2010, C-2812, Dr stainiess steel Les profils type C-2010, C-28) 818
C-3818 en C-3024 zijn ook verkrijgbaar Type C-2010, C-2812, C-3818 and et C-3024 peuvent étre di

In Dlank staal (d.w.z. zonder corrosie C-3024 are also avallable in polish acier (sans protection conty
beschermang). Van efce vorm en type steel (without rust protection) (orrosion). Nous disposons d'un treés
van staal ¢ profielen hebben wij grotere We have large quantities of each important stock de profils C dans tous
hoeveelheden op voorraad in onze design and steel type on stock les types et choix de métal

magazijnen

Bevestiging met Fixing Fixation des profils
Stalen C-profielen C métalliques

De stalen C-profielen van Wefapress Wefapress steel-C-profiles are Les profils C métalliques sont laminés
ziin met sigen machines koud gewalst cold-rolled with our own 100k 4 froid avec les outillages Wefapress
Men kan ze bevestioen door ze te lassen They can be fixed by welding, but Ils peuvent étre fixés par soudure
MAAr We geven de voorkeur om 2e te we prefer fixing by means of screws mais il est préférable d'utiliser des
monteren met schroeven. Vioor een één-  For a simple bolt connection we fixations par vis, Pour les solutions
voudige schroefverbinding raden we recommend our types CH-3147 o« visées il est recommande d’'utdiser
onze types CH-3147 of CV-3153 san CV-3153. which have slotted holes &5 profils CH-3147 et CV-3153

In de zipdelingse lip worden sleufgaten (0 8,5 mm) at a distance of 200 mm qui sont perforés avec des trous
voorzien van @ 8,5 x 200 mm on the fixing strap. Therefore the oblongs (@ 8,5 x 12,5) tous les 200
Z0 kan je de positie van het profiel profiles can be adjusted mm, sur I'aile de fixation. Ces trous
NOg Sty corngeren permettent d'ajuster le profil a son

bon emplacement
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Standaard Lengte Standard lenghts Longueur standard

2000 / 6000 mm 2,000/ 6,000 mm 2.000 / 6.000 mm
of verzaagde or cuts off ou des coupes sur
stukken mesure

40
N

C-3818 C-4540 C-5010 C-6555
.29 31 ; :
.20 N | I
‘ L
i § C-6020
- 9 i 2
(\J. o 3 A
] ' ¢ '
5 i 7 53 A | =R
CH-3147 CV-3153 C-8010
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" Mefapress”

Geleidingen en profielen
Guide rails and tapes
Guides et profils

Omschrijving Lengte | Bewerking | Kleur Artnr.
Description Length | Manufact Colour Item No
Désignation Longuewr| Fabrication |Couleurs Art-N*
HR2020 * 2m gefreesd groen/green/vert 1012885
machined zwart/black/noir 1012886
usinés
HR2020 * 6m groen/green/vert 1012927
zwart/black/noir 1012925
C-profiel 2010 2m gegalv./galvanized/galy. | 1000433
C-profile 2010 RVS/stainless steel/inox 1000435
Profils C 2010 blank/polished/brillant 1000431
C-profiel 2010 6m gegalv./galvanized/galv. 1000434
C-profile 2010 RVS/stainless steel/inox 1000436
Profils C 2010 blank/polished/brillant 1000432
CF3H10* 2m gefreesd groen/green/vert 1000175
machined
usinés
C-profiel 2010 2m gegalv./galvanized/galy. 1000433
C-profile 2010 RVS/stainless steel/inox 1000435
Profils C 2010 blank/polished/brillant 1000431
C-profiel 2010 6m gegalv./galvanized/galv. 1000434
C-profile 2010 RVS/stainless steel/inox 1000436
Profils C 2010 blank/polished/brillant 1000432
C-profiel 2m gefreesd groen/green/vert 1000402
voor viak staal 50 x 6 mm machined
C-profile usinés
for flat steel 50 x 6 mm 6m geéxtrudeerd | groen/green/vert 1036611
Profils C extruded | zwart/black/noir 1018747
pour acier plat 50 x 6 mm extrudés
C-profiel 2m gefreesd groen/green/vert 1000405
voor viak staal 40 x 8 mm machined
C-profile usinés ‘
for flat steel 40 x 8 mm 6m geéxtrudeerd | groen/green/vert 1018162
Profils € extruded zwart/black/noir 1018745
pour acier plat 40 x 8 mm extrudés
C-profiel 2m gefreesd groen/green/vert 1000394
voor viak staal 30 x 3 mm machined
C-profile usines
for flat steel 30 x 3 mm
Profils C
pour adier plat 30 x 3 mm

* Wordt standaard geleverd zonder stalen C-profiel

* Delivery narmaly without steel-C-profile
* Livraison standard sans profils C métalliques




Omschrijving Lengte |Bewerking |Kleur Art,-nr
Description Length |Manufact. |Colour Iterm No.
Désignation Longueur| Fabrication | Couleurs Art-N*
L-profiel 2m gefreesd groen/green/vert 1000420
voor viak staal 40 x 8 mm
L-profile machined
for flat steel 40 x 8 mm
Profils L usinés
pour acier plat 40 x 8 mm
| | L-profiel 50m gedxtrudeerd | groan/green/vert 1012943
zwart/black/noir 1012944
' | L-profile extruded
' Profils L extrudés
Z-profiel S0m geéxtrudeerd | groen/green/vert 1012949
zweart/black/noir 1012950
Z-profile extruded
Profils Z extrudés
T-profiel S0m geéxtrudeerd | groen/green/vert 1012947
zweart/black/noir 1018743
T-profile extruded
Profils T extrudés
T-profiel 50m geextrudeerd | groen/green/vert 1012948
S S A — e
Profils T extrudés
Dubbel-Z-profiel 50 m geéxtrudeord | groan/green/vert 10129348
Double-Z-profile extruded
Profils double Z extrudés
| - . ege
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Defapress’

Geleidingen en profielen
Guide rails and tapes
Guides et profils

| Omschrijving Lengte | Bewerking Kleur Art.-nr.
Description Length | Manufact Colour Item No.
| Désignation Longvuc;U{ Fabrication N Fﬂ‘lcﬂ", VArt. N°
© Klem-L-profiel 65m | gebxtrudeerd | groen/green | 1012938
o
21 vert
L 5 , | Camp-L-profile extruded
“ \= zwart/black | 1012939
¢ , | Profils clipsables L extrudés noir
Rond-klem-profiel SOm gedxtrudeerd | naturel 1012946
voor 9.5 mm O
Round-clamp-profile extruded white
for9.5mm ©
Profils ronds extrudés naturel
pour 9.5 mm ©
Rond-klem-profiel SOm goéxtrudeerd | naturel 1012945
voor 12 mm©
Round-clamp-profile extruded white
for12mm O
Profils ronds extrudés naturel
pour 12 mm O
D-profiel 50m geéxtrudeerd | naturel 1018748
voor 10 mm O
“| | D-profile extruded white
for 10 mm O
Profils D extrudés naturel
' pour 10 mm ©
D-profiel voor 125mm 0O  S50m godxtrudeerd | naturel 1018749
D-profile for 12,5 mm O extruded white
Profils D pour 12.5mm © extrudes naturel
4
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| Omschrijving Lengte Bewerking |Kleur Art-ne
Description Length  Manufact. Colour item No.
‘Dhiqnohon d Longueur | Fabrication | Couleurs Art-N*
Ronde opsteeklijsten 2m ‘gefreesd groen © 8mm = 1000428
‘ © 10 mm = 1000429
Clamp-on-profiles 'machined green 0 12 mm » 1000430
for round steel guides :
|usinés vert
Rails ronds
H=14 / B=20 / d=7
H=16 / B=22 / d=8.5
0=8/10/12 mm H=18 / B=24 / d=10
Rechthoekige Zm gefreesd groen © 8 mm = 1000425
opsteeklijsten | 0 10 mm = 1000426
‘ © 12 mm = 1000427
Clamp-on-profiles ‘machined green
for round steel guides
|usinés vert
Rails anguleux
Hel14 / Be20 / de?
©=8/10/12 mm H=16 / B=22 / d=8,5
H=18 / B=24 / d=10
SRR T-profiel gefreesd groen
— | rwart
T-profile
& ‘machined green
' Profils T | black
o8
‘usinés vert
' met/zonder sleuven noir
‘ with/without slot
L aved/sans fente
1351315/ 131%
P& o fommiieid
Geleidingen ‘gefressd groen
(Afmetingen A - H rwart
te specificeren)
. | | Guide rail ‘machined | green
J (Indicate size A - H) black
-~ | Guide usinés vert
(& indiquer | noir

Narviplast-x

Fuarmts mmbubuans w Seanaied Amemns |

dimension A - H)

| Narviflex

£ RINdus

S

~~Narvilink

< premium Modular Belting



N

GR1

GR1-G

Wef

Kettinggeleidingen, DIN 8187, A4 groen, 2000 mm

Chain guides, DIN 8187, A4 green, 2000 mm
Guides chaines, DIN 8187, A4 vert, 2000 mm

Art-nr. Type Steek B H b h

Item No. Type Pitch

Art-N° Type Pas

1012880 GR104 1 6,0x28mm 10 10 26 1.0

1000007 GR105B1 80x3,0mm 10 10 2.8 1.5

1000008 GR1053 1 K" ox %t 15 10 38 1.5

1000009 GR106 B 1 L 15 10 5.5 1.5

1000010 GR108 1 1 %" x3,3mm 12 10 30 1.5

1000011 GR108 3 1 %® x %" 15 10 47 1.6

1000012 GR108 4 1 %" x 4.9 mm 17 10 a5 20

1000013 GR1085 1 %e xR 20 10 62 21

1000014 GR108 B 1 %" x %" 20 10 75 22

1000017 GR10861 W xx* 20 10 63 26

1000018 GR1 10B 1 %" x %" 20 15* 93 26

1000021 GR112B1 %" x %" 25 15 112 30

1000024 GR1 16 B 1 1" x 17 mm 40 15 16,0 35

1000025 GR1208B 1 16" x X" as 15 190 4.2

1000026 GR124 B 1 1% x 1" 60 15 24,7 55

1000027 GR128B 1 1%* x 31 mm 7% 20 30,1 68

1000028 GR132B1 2"x31mm 80 20 301 7.7

Art-nr. Type Steek B H b1 b2 M h2
Item No. Type Pitch

Art-N* Type Pas

1000044 GRIGO6 B 1 X" x 4" 20 10 38 130 1,1 26
1000045 GR1G 083 1 4" x %~ 20 10 30 124 14 30
1000046 GR1GOB 51 4" x %" 22 10 45 157 16 38
1000047 GR1IGO8 B 1 X" x " 25 15 5.7 163 16 38
1000048 GRIGOE6 1 %" x %" 25 15 41 16,7 21 47
1000049 GR1IG 10 B 1 %" x X" 28 15 74 192 21 47
1000050 GR1G 1281 X" x &~ 30 20 9.2 218 28 52
1000051 GR1IG16B1 1" x 17 mm 42 25 160 338 33 63
1000052 GR1G20B 1 14" x X" 50 25 168 400 40 82
Art-nr. Type Steek B H a b h

Item No, Type Pitch

Art-N® Type Pas

1000062 GR20SB2 8,0x3,0mm 16 10 317 28 1.5
1000063 GR206 B2 %" x &~ 25 10 51 S5 1.5
1000064 GR208 B 2 4" x W~ 35 10 65 75 2,2
1000065 GR210B2 %" x & 40 10 74 93 2,6
1000066 GR2 12 B2 %" x A~ a5 10 84 112 3.0
1000067 GR216B2 1" x17 mm 474 15 154 160 35
1000068 GR220B 2 14" x X" 554 15 174 1838 4.2
1000069 GR224B2 14" x 1" 728 20 234 243 5.5
1000070 GR228B2 1X" x31mm 893 25 290 30,0 6.8
1000071 GR232B2 2" x31mm 883 30 281 301 1.7

*verschillende diktes mogelijk different thicknesses available

livrable dans différentes épaisseurs



GR1-C

GR1-GC

Narviplast-x
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Art.-nr. Type Steek B B H Hc b h { CProfiel
Item No. Type Pitch
Art-N® Type Pas
1000029 GR1 083 1 CA " x X~ 20 24 10 M 47 16 22 C2452
1000030 GR10B31CB %" x &*° 177 20 15 177 47 16 17 GC2010
1000031 GR10B4 1CC %" x X" 20 20 10 15 62 21 17 C2010
1000032 GR10BB1CD %" x %* 20 20 10 15 7.5 22 17 G2010
1000033 GR10BS 1CE  ¥" x X" 17 20 15 17 62 21 17 C2010
1000034 GR10BB 1 CF %" x %~ 17 20 15 W 15 22 17 G201
1000035 GR10B6 1CG %" x X" 17 2055181 63 26 17 C2010
1000036 GR1 10B 1 CH %" x X" 177 20 15 17 93 26 17 C2010
1000037 GR112B1Q X" x & 20 20 15 17 11,3 3.0 17 C2010
1000038 GR1 12B1 Q) X" x A" 24 28 15 118 11,3 3.0 24 cCa8n2
1000039 GR116B1CK 1"x17mm 24 28 15 18 16,0 35 24 C2812
1000040 GR120B1CL 14" x X" 28 28 15 18 190 42 24 C2812
1000041 GR124B1CM 1% x 1" 33 38 25 30 24,7 55 33 C3818
1000042 GR12BB1CN 15" x3Tmm 38 38 25 30 301 68 33 C.3818
1000043 GR132B1CO 2"x31mm 38 38 25 30 301 7,7 33 C-3818
Art-nr. Type Steek B BcH Hc bt b2 h1 h2 §  C-Pofid
Item No. Type Pitch
Art-N° Type Pas
1000053 GR1IGO6 B1C %" x %" 20 20 14 17 38 13011 26 17 C2010
1000054 GR1G08 3 1 C  ¥" x &~ 20 20 14 17 30 12414 30 17 C2010
1000055 GR1G08 S 1 C %" x %" 22 2014 17 45 15116 38 17 C-2010
1000056 GR1IG08 B 1 C 4" x %~ 25 2016 20 57 16316 38 17 C2010
1000057 GR1IG 086 1 C %" x %" 25 2016 20 41 16121 47 17 C2010
1000058 GR1IG10B 1C %" x ¥" 28 2816 20 74 19221 47 24 (2802
1000059 GR1G 12B1C %" x A" 30 2818 22 92 21828 52 24 C2812
1000060 GRIG16B1C 1"x17mm 42 38 25 30 160 33833 63 33 (3818
1000061 GR1IG20B 1 C 14" x X" 50 38 30 35 168 40040 82 33 C-3818
Art-nr. Type Steek B B H Hc a b h f C-Profiel
item No. Type Pitch
Art-N* Type Pas
1000072 GR20BB 2 C 4" x %~ 21420 15 17 64 75 22 17 C2010
1000073 GR210B2C %" x X" 25920 15 17 73 93 26 17 C2000
1000074 GR2 12B2C X" x &~ 30,528 15 20 81 11,230 24 (2812
1000075 GR21682C 1"x17mm 48338 20 27 153 16,0 3,5 33 C-3818
1000076 GR220B2 C 14" x ¥ 55360 25 30 173 18842 55 C6020
1000077 GR22482C 14"x1" 73060 30 35 23624355 55 C-6020
Art-nr. Type Steek 8 H 3 b e h
Item No. Type Pitch
Art-N°* Type Pas
1000078 GR3 068 3 B x %t 35 10 5.1 55 4,2 1.5
1000079 GR3 088 3 ¥* x W 44 10 6,5 74 44 22
1000080 GR3 108 3 N xR 53 10 7.4 9.2 5.3 2,6
1000081 GR3 1283 N* xR 62 10 8.4 12 59 30
1000082GR3 1683 1"x17mm 104 15 154 160 119 35
Wordt standaard geleverd zonder stalen C-profiel.
Delivery normaly without steel-C-profile.
Livraison standard sans profils C metalliques

- ege
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GlL1a

GL1b (ééndelig)
GL1b (one-part)
GL1b (d'une pléce)

GL1b (tweedelig)
GL1b (two-part)
GL1D (deux pieces)

44

)

Narviplast-x
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Art-nr. Type Steek B H d1 d2 h1 h2
ftem No. Type Pitch

d1 b0 T {0 A 5.e :
1000093 GL12 0531 X%t 20 15 9.2 3.7 28 41
1000094 GL12 06 B 1 L % 20 15 9,2 3.7 28 42
1000095 GL12 08 3 1 %" x % 20 15 10,7 4,0 2,3 3A
1000096 GL1208 4 1 b 20 15 1.7 4.4 3.2 4,7
1000097 GL12 0851 B xR" 25 15 12.7 49 3.5 48
1000098 GL12 08B 1 % x K~ 25 15 12,7 49 35 48
1000099 GL1208 6 1 S B 25 15 15,2 5.5 3.6 5.2
1000100 GL12a 1081 xR 25 15 15,2 55 36 5.2
1000101 GL1212B 1 5e x A" 25 20 16,7 6,2 39 5.7
1000102 GL1a 16 B 1 1" x 17 mm 35 25 244 8,9 8.4 9.9
Artone. Type Steek B H d1 & di M h2 h3
Item No. Type Pitch
Art-N* Type Pas
1012892 GL1bO5 3 1 X% 20 25 66 4 93 38 58 &3
1012893 GL1b 06 B 1 Xk 20 25 66 4 93 56 8.7 9.9
1020350 GL1b 08 3 1 %X K" 20 25 80 4 108 47 74 83
1020348 GL1b08 4 1 %" xR 24 30 80 S N8 63 98 112
1020349 GL1b 085 1 B xR 24 30 87 5 128 63 102 13
1012894 GLID 08 B 1 5" xR" 24 30 87 5 128 76 15 127
1020351 GL1b 086 1 xR 30 30 104 6 154 63 103 117
1020352 GL1bL 10 B 1 X x N 30 35 104 6 154 95 135 148
1012895 GL1b 12B 1 xRS 40 35 123 7 169 115 159 175
1012896 GLIbL 16 B 1 1"x17mm 40 45 161 9 244 160 257 268
1020353 GL1b 20 B 1 W x k" 50 50 193 11 275 190 293 312
1020354 GL1b 24 B Y LR 60 60 257 16 365 245 382 40
1020355GL1b28 B 1 1“x31mm 60 70 283 17 415 300 469 489
1020356 GL1b 32 B 1 2"x3Tmm 70 75 296 19 445 300 473 505
Art-nr. Type Steek B H di d2 d3a M h2 h3
Item No. Type Pitch
Art-N*  Type Pas

da 1000113 GL1D05 3 1 K" x % 20 25 66 4 93 38 58 68

[ 1000114 GLIb 06 B xR 20 25 66 4 93 56 87 99

1000115GL1b08 3 1 0" x % 20 25 80 4 108 47 74 83
1000116 GLIL 08 41 b S 24 30 80 S N8 63 98 M2
1000117 GL1b08 S5 1 Vel 26 30 87 5 128 63 102 13
1000118 GLILOE B 1 b S 24 30 87 5 128 76 1.5 127
1000119GL1b 0861 xR 30 30 104 6 154 63 103 117
1000120GLIb 1081 oy 30 35 104 6 154 95 135 1438
1000121 GL1b 1281 xR 40 35 123 7 169 1S5 159 1f
1000122 GL1b 16 B 1 1"x17mm 40 45 161 9 244 160 257 268
1000123 GL1b 20 B 1 14" x %" S0 50 193 11 2725 190 293 312
1000124 GL1b 24 B 1 1" =1 60 60 257 16 365 245 382 401
1000125GL1b 28 B 1 1%"x31mm 60 70 283 17 415 300 469 489

R 1000126 GL1b 328 1 2“x31mm 70 75 296 19 445 300 473 505

- ege
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Kettinggeleidingen, DIN 8187, A4 groen, 2000 mm
Chain guides, DIN 8187, A4 green, 2000 mm
Guides chaines, DIN 8187, A4 vert, 2000 mm
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GlL1a-C Art-nr. Type Steek B Bc H Hc di d2 h1 h2 f C-Profal
Item No. Type Pitch
Art-N" Type Pas

1000103 GL1a0531C X" x %" 20 20 10 % 92 37 28 41 17 C-2010
1000104 GL1a06B1C X" x 4" 20 20 10 16 92 37 28 42 17 C2010
1000105GL1a 083 1 C %" x 4" 20 20 10 16 10,7 40 23 34 17 C-2010
1000106 GL1a 084 1C 4" x %" 20 20 70 6 1,7 44 32 47 177 C2010
1000107 GL1a 08 51 C %" x &" 20 20 10 16 127 49 35 48 17 C2010
1000106 GL1a 08B 1C %" x %" 24 20 12 18 12,7 49 35 48 17 C2010
1000109 GL1a 0861 C 3" x " 24 20 12 18 152 55 36 52 17 C-2010
1000110 GL12 10B 1C X" x X" 24 28 12 18 152 55 36 52 24 (2812
1000111 GL1a12B1C ®" x 4" 24 28 12 18 16,7 62 39 57 24 (2812
1000112GL12a16B1C 1" x17mm 33 38 20 30 244 89 B4 99 33 (C-3818

GL1b-C (ommanteld, ééndelig) Art.nr. Type Stook B BcH Hc dl d2d3 hl h2 h3 CPofel

GL1b-C (covered, one-pan) Item No. Type Pitch

GL1b-C (gainé, d'une piéce) Art.-N° Type Pas
1012898 GL1b 05 31U X" x%.* 27 30225 24 66 4 93 38 58 68 (3028
1012899 GL1bO6B 1 U X" x %" 27 30225 24 656 4 93 56 87 99 C3028
1020357 GL1b 0831 U 4" x X~ 27 30 225 24 80 4108 47 74 83 3024
1020358 GL1h 084 1U %" x %" 27 30225 24 80 518 63 98 11,2 C3028*
1021206 GL1b 08 51U %" x 4" 27 30 225 24 87 5128 63 102 11,3 C3024
1012901 GL1b 08B 1U %" x %" 27 30225 24 87 5128 76 115 127 C3024*
1021207 GL1b 0861 U %" x 4" 27 30 225 24 104 6 154 6.3 103 11,7 C3024
1012902 GL1b 10B1U %" x %" 27 30 225 24104 65 154 95 135 148 C-3024°
1012903 GL1b 12B1U %" x %" 27 30 225 24 123 7 169 11,5 159 17,5 <3024
1012904 GL1b 16B1U 1"x17mm 41 45 380 40 16,1 9 244 16,0 25,7 26,8 C-4540
1021208 GL1b20B1U 14"x %" 41 45 380 40 19,3 11 27,5 19,0 29,3 31,2 C-4540
1021209 GL1b 24B1U 14" x1* 59 65 520 55 25,7 16 36,5 245 38,2 40,1 (6555
1021210GL1b 28B 1U 1%"x3Tmm 59 65 52,0 55 28,3 17 41,5 30,0 46,9 48,9 C.6555

1021211 GL1b32B1U 2"x31mm 59 65 520 55 296 19 44,5 30,0 47,3 50,5 C-6555
* Optional C-Profiel CV-3153, CH-3147 (s. Pagina / Page 7)

GL1b-C (ommanteld, tweedelig) Art.nr. Type Steek B BcH Hcdl d2d3 h1 h2 h3 CProfel
GL1b-C (covered, two-part) Item No. Type Pitch
GL1b-C (gaine, deux pieces) Art-N° Type Pas

1000127 GL1bOS 31U %" x %° 27 30 25 24 66 4 93 38 58 68 C3024
1000128 GL1Tb 06 B 1U X" x %" 27 30 225 24 66 4 93 56 87 99 C3024*
1000129 GL1b 08 31U %" x K~ 27 30 225 24 B0 4108 47 74 83 C3024
1000130 GL1b 08 41U %" x N 27 30 225 24 80 5118 63 98 112 C3024
1000131 GLIb 08 S 1 U 4" x 4" 27 30 225 24 87 5128 6,3 102 11,3 C3024
1000132 GL1b 08B 1U %" x %" 27 30 225 24 87 5128 76 115127 C3024*
1000133 GLILOS 61U K" x " 27 30 225 24 104 6 154 6,3 103 11,7 C-3024*
1000134 GL1b 10B1U %" x %" 27 30 225 24 104 6 154 95 135 148 C3024
1000135GLIb 12B1U X" x W~ 27 30 225 24 123 7 169 11,5 159 17,5 C3024*
1000136 GL1b 16B1U 1"x17mm 41 45 380 40 16,1 9 244 16,0 25,7 26,8 (4540
1000137 GL1b 20B 10U 14" x K" 41 45 380 40 19,3 11 27,5 190 293 31,2 C.4580
1000138 GL1b24B1U 14" x 1" 59 65 52,0 55 25,7 16 36,5 24,5 38,2 40,1 (6555
1000139GL1b 28B1U 1%"x31mm 59 65 52,0 55 28,3 17 415 30,0 46,9 48,9 C.6555
1000140 GL1b32B1U 2"x31mm 59 65 52,0 55 29,6 19 445 30,0 473 50,5 (6555

* Optional C-Profiel CV-3153, CH-3147 (s. Pagina / Page 7)

Wordt standaard geleverd zonder stalen C-profiel.
Deliwery normaly without steel-C-profile
Livraison standard sans profils C métalliques

Narviplastx| Narviflex: «RINOUS <~ Narvilink
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5 m'gfapcessﬁ

Kettinggeleidingen, DIN 8187, A4 groen, 2000 mm
Chain guides, DIN 8187, A4 green, 2000 mm
Guides chaines, DIN 8187, A4 vert, 2000 mm

Art-nr. Type Steek B B H He a d1  d2 d3
Item No. Type Pitch

Art-N* Type Pas

1000083 ETAO6B1C N x " 20 20 25 270 1A 66 40 9.6
1000084 ETAOBB1C  ¥* x " 20 20 28 300 20 92 50 125
1000085 ETA10OB1C X" x ¥" 20 20 34 360 25 108 60 155
1000086 ETA12B1C X" xiA* 28 28 38 405 25 125 70 169
1000087 ETA16B1C 1" x17mm 38 38 50 530 30 161 90 244

h he m h2 h3 f C-Profiel

ETAOB B X 160 18 76 1.5 12,7 17 C-2010
1000085 ETA 108 1 ( " X 190 21 9,5 135 148 17 Cc-2010
1000086 ETA 1281 "X 215 24 115 159 17,5 24 C-2812
1000087 ETA16B81C " x17mm 310 34 16,0 257 268 33 C-3818

IETAO06B1C X 150 17 5.6 87 99 17 C-2010

GL1b-C (tweedelig) Art-nr. Type Steek B Bc H Hc d1d2 d3 h1 h2 h3 f C-Profiel
GL1b-C (two-pan) Item No. Type Pitch
GL1bC (deux pieces) Art-N° Type Pas

DIN 8187 1000159 GLIbOS31C X"x%* 20 20 19521 66 4 93 38 S8 68 17 C2010

-8 . 1000160 GL1bOSBIC X¥"x%* 20 20 19521 66 4 93 56 87 99 17 C2010

e 1000161 GLIDOB31C X x%* 20 20 195 21 &0 4 108 47 74 83 17 C2010

1000162 GL1bOB41C X" x 3" 24 28 29532 80 5 18 63 98 12 23 C2816

1000163 GLIDOES1C 4" x 3" 20 28 29532 87 S 128 63 02 N3 23 C2816

1000164 GLIbOBBIC X¥"x%* 24 28 29532 87 5 128 76 15 127 23 C2816

1000165 GLIbOB61C X" x )" 30 28 295 32 104 6 154 63 %03 11,7 23 C2816

1000166 GLIb 10B1C 5" x 4" 30 28 295 32 104 6 154 95 135 W8 23 C2816

1000167 GLIL12B1C X" x%* 40 38 405 43 123 7 169 115 159 175 33 C-3818

1000168 GL1b 16B1C 1"x17mm 40 38 485 S0 161 9 244 %60 257 268 33 C-3818

1000169 GLIb20B1C 14" x%" S0 60 525 55 193 11 27.5 190 293 312 55 C6020

1000170GLIb 24B1C 1 x1® 60 60 625 65 257 16 365 45 382 401 55 (5020
100171GLIb2BB1C X" x31mm 60 60 77.5 80 283 17 415 300 469 489 55 C6020
1000172GL1D32B1C 2"x31mm 70 60 77.5 80 296 19 445 300 473 505 55 (6020

CF Art-nr. Type B Bc H Hc h b C-Profiel
item No. Type
Art.-N* Type
£l = 8 .. 1000173CF1HOSC 20 24 5 3 0.8 2 C-2452
'| 1000174 CF 1 H10C 20 24 10 1 5.8 22 C-2452
1000175 CF 3 H10C 20 20 10 14 40 17 c-2017
1000176 CF 3 H15C 20 20 15 17 7.0 17 C-201,
£ f 1000177 CF 3 H18C 20 20 18 20 10,0 17 C-2010
{ 1000178 CF S H10C 28 28 10 15 3,0 24 C-2812
| 1000179 CF 5 H15C 28 28 15 18 6,0 24 c-281"
b J 1000180 CF 9 H12C 33 138 12 2 40 33 C-381
L - 1000181 CF 9 H20C 8 38 20 25 7.0 33 C-3818
1000182 CF12H20C 60 60 20 30 10,0 55 C-6020

Wordt standaard geleverd zonder stalen C-profiel
Delivery normaly without steel C profile
Livraison standard sans profils C métalliques



RS voor ronde stalen kettingen
RS for round steel chains

RS pour chaines a maillons
d’‘acier rond
DIN 766 [

-8

RS C1 voor ronde stalen kettingen
RS C1 for round steel chains

RS C1 pour chaines a maillons
d'acier rond -

DIN 766

. ¥

RS C2 voor ronde stalen kettingen
RS Q2 for round steel chains

RS C2 pour chaines a maillons
d'acier rond

DIN766 | &

RS C3 voor ronde stalen kettingen
RC C3 for round steel chains

RS C3 pour chaines a maillons
d'acier rond

DIN 766 n

Nendplast®] Narviflex &

Art.nr. Type B H h d
Item No. Type
Art-N* Type
1000183 RS 6 30 15 7,0 1.0
1000184 RS B 35 20 95 9.5
1000185 RS 10 45 25 12,0 12,0
1000186 RS 13 55 30 150 15,0
1000187 RS 16 65 35 18,5 185
Art-nr.  Type B Bec H Hc h d C-Profiel
Item No. Type
Art-N° Type - W LREy A
1000188 RSC 1 6 30 28 15 20 70 70 G282
1000189 RSC 1 8 35 38 20 25 9,5 95 C-3818
1000120 RSC 1 10 a5 38 25 30 12,0 120 Cc-3818
1000131 RSC1 13 55 60 30 36 15,0 150 C-6020
1000192 RSC 1 16 65 60 35 41 18,5 185 C-6020
Artonr.  Type BB H HMc ¢ d e h hl h2 h3 M { Cprofiel
item No. Type
Art-N* Type . E oo
1000193 RSC26 45 38 425 45 215 7.0 345 370 45 115 195 70 33 C.3818
1000194 RSC2 8 S0 38 475 50 285 95 380 405 50 145 235 95 33 (3818
1000195 RSC 2 10 50 38 57,5 60 355 120 435 460 85 205 310 120 33 C3818
1000196 RSC 213 60 60 725 75 455 150 545 570105 255 390 150 S5 C8020
1000197 RSC 2 16 70 60 825 8BS 56,0 185 585 610150 335 510 185 55 C6020
Art-nr.  Type B BcH Hc ¢ d h he h h2 h3 M f CProfiel
Item No. Type
Art.-N* Type
1000198 RSC 36 270 38 32 335 73 70 220 235 45 115 195 70 17 C-3818
1000193 RSC3 8 320 38 40 420 98 95 275 295 50 145 235 955 23 C3818
1000200 RSC 3 10 425 38 54 565122 120 370 395 &5 205 31,0 120 33 (3818
1000201 RSC3 13 60,0 60 68 70,5 158 150 47,0 495 105 255 390 150 S5 C-6020
1000202RSC3 16 700 60 78 805 193 185 535 560 150 335 510 185 55 C6020
Waordt standaard geleverd zonder stalen C-profiel,
Delivery normaly without steel-C-profile,
Livraison standard sans profils C métalliques.
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Riviak
R/flat-belt
Riplat
2 B
£l | b

R/V-vorm
R/V-belt
R/trapézoidal
DIN 2215

RM/rond
RM/round-belt
RM/rond

Defapress

Riemgeleidingen, A4 groen/zwart, 2000 mm
Belt guides, A4 green/black, 2000 mm
Glissiéres pour courroies, A4 vert/noir, 2000 mm

Art-nr. Type 8 H b h

Item No. Type

Art-N* Type
1000203 R 20 x 15 24 12 16 2,0
= 1000204 R 20 x 20 29 12 21 20
- 1000205 R 20 x 25 34 12 26 20
1000206 R 25 x 20 29 14 21 2,5
T _ 1000207 R 25 x 30 39 14 3 2,5
=z 1000208 R 25 x 40 49 14 a“ 2.5
t 1000209 R 30 x 30 39 15 N 3,0
1000210 R 30 x 40 49 15 “ 3.0
1000211 R 30 x 50 59 15 51 3,0
1000212 R 40 x 40 49 15 a“ 4,0
1000213 R 40 x 50 59 15 ) 4,0
1000214 R 40 x 60 69 18 61 4,0
Art-nr. Type 8 H b h

Item No. Type

Art.-N Type
1000227 R 8 F 20 10 6,0 35
1000228 R 10 2 20 10 7.2 4.5
8 1000229 R 13 A 20 12 9.2 6,0
1000230 R17B 30 15 1.5 8,0
b 1000231 R20 G 30 20 13,5 9.0
1 1000232 R 22 C 35 20 145 105
38 1000233 R25 H 40 25 16,5 12,0
- 1000234 R 32D 50 30 21,0 16,0
1000235 R40 E 60 35 26,0 21,0
Art.nr. Type 8 H b h

Item No. Type

Art.-N® -ype
1000245k SORM 5 20 10 6 3
B 1000246 R 63 RM 6 20 10 8 A
~ 1000247 R 80RM B8 20 12 10 5
b . 1000248 R 95 RM 10 25 15 12 6
1000249 R 125 RM 12 30 20 14 8
1000250 R 150 RM 15 35 25 18 10
1000251 R 180 RM 18 40 25 20 12
1000252 R 200 RM 20 45 30 22 13

Op aanvraag ook mogelijk in andere breedtes of diktes Op aanvraag ook in St 6000 AST zwart (antistatisch) beschikbaar

Can be deliverad also in other sizes. On request also available in St 8000 AST black (antistatic)
Sur demande, dans toutes autres largeurs et épaisseurs. Sur demande, également dispon

dplastx|  Narviflex: #RINOUS

Narviplast-x

mm.mn—-n

ible dans St 8000 AST noir (antistatigue)
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RC/viak Art-nr. Type 8 B¢ H He b h C-Profiel

RC/flat-belt Item No. Type
RC/plat Art-N"  Type

s 1000215R20x 15 C 24 20 15 18 16 2,0 C-2010

» - 1000216 R20x 20 C 29 28 18 21 21 2,0 C-2812

e I 2 b - 1000217 R20x 25 C 34 28 18 21 26 2,0 C-2812

PR 1000218 R25x 20 C 29 28 18 21 21 2,5 C-2812

$ 1000219 R25x 30 C 39 38 22 26 31 .5 C-3818

$ = 1000220 R25 x40 C 49 38 22 26 M 2.5 C-3818

' 1000221 R30x30C 39 38 22 26 3N 3,0 C-3818

. 1000222 R30 x40 C a9 38 22 26 M 3.0 C.3818

- Be -~ 1000223 R30x50C 59 60 25 29 51 3.0 C-6020

1000224 R40 x 40 C a9 38 25 29 M 4.0 C-3818

1000225 R40 x50 C 59 60 25 29 51 40 C-6020

1000226 R 40 x €0 C 69 60 28 2 61 4.0 C-6020

RC/V-vorm Art-nr. Type B Bc H b h Hc C-Profiel
RC/V-belt Item No. Type
RC/trapézoidal Art-N"  Type
DIN 2215 1000236 R8 F C 20 20 10 6.0 3.5 15 C-2010
8 1000237 R10Z C 20 20 15 7.2 45 18 €-2010
- =  1000238R13AC 25 = 18 9,2 6,0 22 C-2812
b 1000239 R17BC 30 28 18 115 8,0 24 C-2812
— 1000240 R20 G C 30 28 18 135 9,0 24 c-2812
AL 1000241 R22CC 35 3 25 145 105 30 C-3818
1000242 R25H C 4 38 25 165 120 32 C-3818
AR % 1000243 R32D C 60 60 35 210 160 40 C-6020
gl T| O 1000244 RA0 E C 60 60 35 260 210 40 C-6020
A
L
- BC -
RM C/rond Art-nr. Type ] Bc H b h Hc C-Profiel
RM C/round-belt Item No. Type
RM C/rond Art-N* Type
a 1000253 RS0 RM 5 C 20 20 10 6,0 3 15 C-2010
[ b X 1000254 R63 RM 6 C 20 20 15 8,0 4 18 C-2010
- - 1000255 R 80 RM 8 C 20 20 15 100 5 18 C-2010
1000256 R9SRM 10C 25 28 15 120 6 20 C-2812
= 4 1000257 R125RM 12C 28 28 15 140 8 20 C-2812
o ¢ + 1000258 R1S0RM 15C 33 33 20 180 10 25 c-3818
+ 1000259 R180RM 18 C 38 33 20 200 12 25 C-3818
' 1000260 R200RM 20C 38 38 25 225 13 30 c.3818

Op aanvraag ook mogelijk in andere breedtes of diktes. Op aanvraag ook in St 6000 AST zwart (antistatisch) beschikbaar.
Can be delivered also in other sizes, On request also available in St 6000 AST black (antistatic).
Sur demande, dans toutes autres largeurs et épaisseurs. Sur demande, également disponible dans St 6000 AST noir (antistatique).

Wordt standaard geleverd zonder stalen C-profiel.
Delivery normaly without steel-C-profile.
Livraison standard sans profils C métalkques

teniee”)  Narviflex KRINOUS  Narvilink
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./ Wefapress ALu-clip®

ALU-Clip®
ALU-Clip®
ALU-Clip®

De innovatieve The innovative La solution
oplossing van solution of innovatrice de
Wefapress Wefapress Wefapress

Bij de verwerking van aluminivmpro When using sluminum profile-bar En utilisant dos systémes de pr
fielen, die op de dag van vandaag systemns which are applied throughout en aluminium qui sont auiourd'hu
overal in de machinebouw worden the engmeenng and plant constructior appliqués partout dans la constructior
gebrulk, was de bevestiging van ke1- the fastening of different gliding de machines et d' ipements. 1a
ting- en riemgeleidingen zeer arbeids- elements made from plastic (chain fixatic jos elé f
intensiet en zéeer moellijk and belt guides) wat very compléx en matiére plastiq 1al1t

even difficult compliguée, méme diffic
Met de ALU-CHR® Is er nu een zeer
duurzaam product op de markt die The ALU-Clip* for the common UALU-Clip® présente un produit
met do meest voorkomende alumini aluminium profile-bar systems on the ( imposera 3 la lonaue po
um profielsystemen compatibel is. market represents a product whech systemes de profils en aluminiun
Met 16 verschillende beschikbaar witl be accepted in the | L Wit courant " ) ide d
ALU-Clp® -Types, die vervaardigd zijn 16 different available ALU-Clip® types 16 différents ALU-Clin* disoonit
wit kunststof met een zeer noge manutactured from extremely strong en matiere plastique extrémement
breuksterkte kunnen tot 150 verschil prastic materiad it Is possible to cip robustes, on peut Tixer jusqu'a 150
lende standaardprofielen “gedipst” up to 150 different standard profiles différents profils standarc
worden You can obtain ALU-Clip® for use witl L'ALU-Clig tlivrable pour |
De ALU-Clip* xan ingezet worden bij the standard products of BOSCH standard Boscl EM. Palet
de meeste standaard Alu-proficlen ITEM, Paletti, Kni-Tec, MK, May-Tec, Kri-Tec, MK, May-Te X Mir
roals 0.a, Bosch, PUNT, Paletti, Kni-Tec R+K, Mini-Tec, FM, Metra, Schio e FM, Metra, Schico ete. L'adapt
MK, May-Tec, R 4+ K. Mini-Te¢, FM An adaption 10 other system profiles A d’autres systémes de profils est
Metra, Schico ete is of course possible and the product is bien siire possible et le produit
Aanpassingen naar andere systeempro-  constantly enhanced et continuellement développ

fielen is steeds mogelijk en wordt
constant verder ontwikkeld

NerviplastX  Narviflex £RINOUS < Narvilink
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Handleiding Guide overview Apergu sur les
chaines de guidage

Alle belangrijke kettinggeleidingspro- All common chain quide profiles Tous les protfils de chaines de guidage
fielen voor kettinggroottes (DIN) 08 <12 with a chain size of (DIN) 08 <12 courantsen d wion 3 partir de (DIN)
en (ANSI) 25-80 zijn met de Alu-Clhip® and (ANSI) 25 - 80 can be equipped OB - 12 est (ANSI) 25 - B0 pauvent étre
uitgerust, Standaard is die in groen en with the ALU-Clip*, The standard s equipes avec "ALUCClip

in zwart (antist ch) beschikbaar available in green as well as in blach Le modele standard est livrable dans
Specale kettingen of verschillende (antistatc), Special chains or different 185 couleurs vert et noir (antistatique)
kleuren (RAL kicurenkaart) op maat colours (RAL chart) adapted to your De plug, nous sommes en mesure de
van uw bedrijf, zijn op aanvraag company are available on request vous liveer sur demande des chaines
Onze Standaard kettingen: en riemge Our standard chain- and belt guides spaciales aing que des couleurs
lerdingen zijn beschikbaar in standaard are on stock in standard lengths ot spéaales (divergentes de notre RAL
lengtes van 2000 mm. Specale lengtes 2.000 mm. Special lengths below tableauw) assorties 3 votre entreprise

xlemner dan 2000 mm worden voor u 2.000 mm will be cut by us. Special- quides de chalnes et courroies
geleverd, Speciale lengtes sized chains and belts are available ndard sont en stock dans les
voor riemgeledingen hebben een within short tmes, Different qualities lonqueurs standard de 2000 mm, Nous

korte levertijd. Er zijn ook verschillende SOMMEeS dsposes & couper des longueurs
Kwaliteitsniveaus met ATEX of LABS are also possidle speéciales de mains de 2000 oy

Les dimensions spéGales pour guide

Names et Courrgies sont Gsponties &

urt terme. Des niveau de gualitéd

divergents avec une autorisation ATEX

w LABS sor

eqalement poss ies

Toepassing Application Montage

De montage van de Wefapress The assembly of the Wefapress Le mantaqge de Wefapress

Alu-clip systeem is heel eenvoudig ALU-Clip system s very simple ALU-Clip® system est tres facile

(1) Als de selectie van het aluminium (1) When the selection of the (1) Apreés avorr defim e bon ALUClip
profiel, volgens de Wefapress Alu-Clip aluminium g ordance en fonction du profil aluminium,
System past, wordt l!('('ll, 2)in het with the ¢co ) (2) Taire glisser los ALUCRp® dans
kxunststofprofiel geduwd. (3) De extra system the C i s profil polyéthyiéne. Pu
clips {5 stuks / m) worden over de the plastic pr (3) en positionner 5 par meétre, Pour
gehele lengte gelijkmatig verdee (5p net des fonctionnements difficiles (de Ia
Voor zwaar belase punten raden » f the haine/coutrroie) 1l est recommandé
aan nog een extra Clip aan te brengen concentration points we recommend d ajouter des Alu-Clip®, (4) Présenter
{(4) Door op het kunststofprofiel the use of an additional dip. (4) When le profil polvéthylene sur le profil

te drukken vormt zich met de Clip één pressing down the plastic profile, the sluminium et presser fortement pour
geheel tussen kunststof en aluminium clip achieves a unit between the plastic obtenir une bonne liasion de 'ensemble
{5) Wanneer het profiel onjuist is and the aluminur S) The protile has (S) En cas de mauvails montage, il est

gemonteerd, kan je door het kunst- been removed. By moving the plastic possible de detruire | ALU-Clip® en

stofprofiel omhoog en zijwaarts profile upwards or sidewards the clips falsant pivoter de droite 3 gaudhe ou
te bewegen, de Clip losmaken. are lo od. The plastic and the de bas en haut sans endommager le
Kunststof en aluminium profiel sluminium profiles are not damaged polyéthyldés 1]

worden daarbij niet beschadigd

Daardo

Due 1o this reason the

r & het steeds me¢

IIL. de Prastic "‘I‘Il an be re-used

beide profielen te hergebruiken

NerviplastX  Narviflex £RINOUS < Narvilink
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Bestelling

Gelieve bij ledere bestelling het artikelnummer van

het gewenste ketting of rlemgeleidingsprofiel op te geven

alsook het type van de aluminiumprofielen (Bosch, etc ).

Wij bleden gratis 5 ALU-Clip* per meter kunststofprofiel.

Indien je extra ALU-Clip® nodig hebt, worden die geleverd

per set van 50 in een opbergetul. De opgegeven ALU-Clip*® uit ons
standaard assortiment, met groefbreedtes 5, 6, 8 en 10 past meestal
ook voor andere profiel systemen

Belangrijkste maten om te controleren of deze clips passen zijn

de groefbreedte B, groefdiepte T en het liphoogte h.

Onze ervaring leert ons dat lichte afwijkingen van 1710 mm
mogelijk zijn maar ook tollereerbaar. (zonder garantie)

Een duidelijke schets van uw aluminium profiel geeft u de mogelijk-
heid om persconlijke ALU-Clip® te dimensioneren en te definiéren.

Order

When placing an order please state the tem number of the desired
chaine or beilt guide, as well as the brand of your aluminium profiles
(Bosch, etc ..). S ALUClip® per metre length of plastic guide will

be supplied free of charge. Should additional ALU-Clip* be required
they are availbale in convenient bags of 50 pieces. The aforementioned

Defapress” ALu-clip®

Kettinggeleidingen, DIN 8187, A4 groen, 2000 mm
Chain guides, DIN 8187, A4 green, 2000 mm
Guides chaines, DIN 8187, A4 vert, 2000 mm

Commande

Pour toute commande, veuillez nous précser

les références du profil polyéthyléne souhaité,
ainsi que |'origine ou le nom du fournisseur du
profil aluminium et la largeur de la rainure
(Bosch etc ...). Pour une bonne fixation,

5 ALU-Clip* par métre sont necessaires, ils sont
livrés gratuitement. Si vous en souhaitez une
plus grande quantité, les ALU-Clip* sont
disponibles en sachets de 50 unités. La gamme
d’ALU-Clip* est prévue pour s'adapter a toutes
les largeurs de rainures 5, 6, 8, et 10 et a tous les
profils aluminium. Il est important de vérifier
les 3 dimensions du profil aluminium, B, T, h
(Voir croquis). Des variations dimensionnelles

de 0,1 mm sont possibles et sans corméquences
pour le montage (sans garantie). Le croquis ci-cont-
re du profil aluminum permet de définir 'ALL
Clip* conforme.

standard ALU-CEp* with slot of 5, 6, 8 and 10 mm may also be I -
suitable for other profile systems. The dimensions of slot width B, :
the siot depth T and the web width h are the decisive factors in i
determining the suitability. Minor deviations of 0,1 mm are possible i
and gecording to our experience tolerable (without engasgement) :
The adjacent drawing of the aluminium profile enables you to
dimensions and define your required ALU-Clip*,
GR1-A 8 Art-nr. Type Steek B H b h
T b - Item No, Type Pitch
: i Art-N°  Type Pas
! i 1000268 GR1 08 B1 A %X K" 20 10 75 22
T 1000269 GR1 10B1 A WX R 20 15 93 26
: 1000270 GR1 12 B1 A R x A" 25 15 11,2 3.0
[ = |
|‘| ';
GRIG-A Art-nr. Type Steek B H bt b2 M h2
[‘-' b2 -1 item No. Type Pitch
' r~ N - | Ant-N* Type Pas
- E2  1000261GRIGOSBB1A % x%* 25 15 57 163 16 338
] ' 1000262GRIG10B1A % x " 28 15 74 152 21 47
J_«. 1000263 GR1IG 12B1 A %" x 4" 30 20 92 218 28 52
T | |
'

Op aanvraag ook in 5t 6000 AST zwart (antistatisch) leverbaar

On request also available in St 6000 AST black (antistatic).

Sur demande, également disponible en St 6000 AST noir (antistatique)



GL1a-A
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Art-nr. Type Steek B H a b h
Item No. Type Pitch
Art.-N° Type Pas
1000271 GR2 08 82 A %® x WS 35 10 65 75 2.2
1000272 GR2 10 B2 A Bk 40 10 74 93 26
1000273 GR2 12 B2 A K x A" 45 10 8.4 112 30
Art.nr. Type Steek [3 H d1 d h R
Item No, Type Pitch
Art-N*  Type Pas
1000264 GL1a 08 B1 A % xR 25 15°.12,7 49 355088
1000265 GL1a 10B1 A W x AW 25 u. 152, S5 36 %3
1000266 GL1a 12B1A  %*x'A* 25 20 167 _62. .39 57
Art-nr. Type Steek B H di d2 d3 ht h2 h3
Item No, Type Pitch
Art-N°  Type Pas
1000312 GL1b OB B1 A YWx%* 24 30 87 S 128 76 115 127
1000313 GL1b 10B1 A Wx%" 30 35 104 6 154 95 135 148
1000314 GL1b 1281 A K'xA® 40 35 123 7 169 115 159 175
Art-or. Type B H a d1 d2 d3 h h h2 h3
item No. Type
Art-N'  Type :
1000315 ETA 06BIC A 20 25 14 66 40 96 150 56 87 99
1000316 ETA 08B1C A 20 28 20 92 50 125 160 76 1.5 127
1000317 ETA 10B1C A 20 34 25 10860 155 190 95 135 148
1000318 ETA 12B1C A 28 38 25 12570 169 215 1.5 159 125
1000319 ETA 16B1C A 38 50 30 16,190 244 310 160 257 268
Op aanvraag ook in St 6000 AST zwart (antistatisch) leverbaar
On request also available in 5t 6000 AST black {antistatic), oy
Sur demande, également disponible en St 6000 AST noir (antistatique).
<
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Defapress™ ALu-clip®

Riemgeleidingen, A4 groen/zwart, 2000 mm
Belt guides, A4 green/black, 2000 mm
Glissiéres pour courroies, A4 vert/noir, 2000 mm

RS-A 8 Art-nr. Type B H h d
7 d E Item No. Type
- Art-N* Type
! 1000274 RS 6 A 30 15 70 70
1000275RS 8 A 35 20 9.5 9,5
T 1000276 RS 10 A 45 25 120 120
1000277 RS 13 A 55 30 150 150
' 1000278RS16A 65 35 185 185
o :
SL-A B Art-nr. Type B H h u L2
= r_ = ltem No. Type
= L1 ~ Art-N° Type
! . 10002675L1A 85 12 2 0 25
CF-A Art.nr. Type B H
Item No. Type
8 Art-N° Type 7
- - 1000301 CF 1 H10 A 20 10
i 1000302 CF 3 HIB A 20 18
1000303 CF SHI0 A 28 10
X 1000304 CF S H15 A 28 15
: 1000305 CF 9 H12Z A s 12
‘ 1000306 CF 9 H20 A 38 20
e
Iml
HR2015-A Art-nr. Type B H
& 2 A Item No. Type
Art-N° Type

i 1000307 HR2015 A 20 15
: A
!

Op aanwvraag ook in St 6000 AST zwart (antistatisch) leverbaar
On request also available in St 6000 AST black (antistatic)
Sur demande, également disponible en St 6000 AST noir (antistatique).



R/viak-A
Riflat-belt-A
Riplat-A

Art-nr. Type B H b h
Item No. Type
Art-N" Type
1000279 R25x 20 A 29 W 2 &b
- 1000280 R25x 30 A 39 1 31 25
e 1000281 R25x 40 A a9 14 41 25
- ! 1000282 R30x30A 39 15 IS0

! | 1000283 R 30 x 40 A 49 15 41 30
L 1000284 R 40 x 50 A 59 15 51 4,0
'

R/V-vorm-A
R/V-belt-A
R/trapézoidal-A
8
I~ B
—ae
‘ |
1 1
1
|
RFK-A
B
38

-
e l(
Rrond - A
R round-belt - A
Rrond- A

Narviplast-x
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Art.-nr. Type B H b h
Item No, Type
Art.-N° Type

i 1000285R 8F A
1000286 R10Z A
1000287 R13 A A
1000288 R17B A

10 60 35
10 72 45
12 92 60
15 115 80

28ERELEEE
=

1000289 R20G A 135 90
1000290 R22CA 20 145 105
1000291 R25HA 25 165 120
1000292 R32D A 30 210 160
1000293 R40E A 35 260 21,0
Art-nr. Type B H b h
Item No. Type

o Art-N'  Type

1000308 R 25 RFK SA 28 12 60 35
1000309 R32RFK 5A 35 2 60 35
1000310 R 32 RFK 10 A 35 12 95 40
1000311 RSORFK 10A 55 12 95 40

Art.nr. Type B H b h
Item No. Type
Art.-N° Type

- 1000294 R SORM S5A 20 10 6 3
1000295 R 63RM 6A 20 10 8 =
1000296 R 80ORM BA 20 12 10 5
1000297 R 9SRM10A 25 15V ES 6
1000298 R 125RM 12 A 30 20 14 8
1000299 R 1SORM 15A 35 25 18 10
1000300 R 1BORM1BA 40 25 20 12

Op aanvraag ook in St 6000 AST zwart (antistatisch) leverbaar
On request also available in St 6000 AST black (antistatic)
Sur demande, également disponible en St 6000 AST noir (antistatiquel,

iplastx]  Narviflex €RINOUS -+ Narvilink
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Uefapress

Automatische kettingspanner
Automatic chain Tensioners
Tendeurs automatiques de chaines

Automatische
kettingspanner

Diverse automatische kettingspanners
zijn beschikbaar en kunnen vervaar
digd worden volgens uw persconlijke
wensen, Automatische kettingspan
ners van Wefapress zorgen bij intérne
transportsystemen en machines voor
eon langere levensduur van uw ket
tif.r_',en Het zorgt namelijk voor een
meer soepel p'::-d-.jc’. Qproces

te gebrulken kan de spanning van

de kettingen worden aangepast

Dit zorgt dan voor een rustig en con-
troleerbaar verloop van de ketting.
Dit resulteert dan in enerzijds een
langere levensduur van de kettingge
wrichten en anderzijds het stiller

draaien van de reductiekast. Hoe klei

ner de kettingspanner, hoe gemakke-
th” de nontage Fen manuele aan
passing van de ketting is niet nodig
Door het gebruik van kettingspanners
xunnen de lengte van de kettingen
en banden worden gecompenseerd
Een montage van kettingbeveiliging
of riembeveiliging is ook mogelijk

Een andere mogelijke toepassing

is het omleiden van de ketting- en

of riemaandripvingen

Automatic
chain Tensioners

To meet your Individual requirements
Wefapress offer a range of automatic
chain Tensioners

Automatic Chain Tensioners from
wefapress for Conveyors and Machines
provide a longer chain life facilitating
smooth production flow. With the use
of automatic Chain Tensioners, the
chain tension can be adjusted to the
particular appliation conditions
ensuring that the chain flow is smooth
and controliable. Consequently, the
chain joints are prevented from
damage and the operating nolse is
redguced. The compact size of the Chain
Tensioners enables easy installation
and re-adyustment of the chain is not
necessary. By incorporating Chain
Tensioners, the length of the Chain
and Belt Guides s compersated

A change in direction of the chain
and belt drives is also possible

Tendeurs auto-
matiques de chaines

Wefapress offre des différents
tendeurs de chaine automatiques

Les tendeurs de chdine automatiques

pour les installations d'extraction et
€5 machines garantussent une plus

ongue guree ¢ ation ges

chamnes el en consequence un Cours
Par les

tendeurs de chaine automatique

de production sans difficulté

1ension Ges chaines paut etre ajuste
aux conditions d'application

ndviduelles permettant un cours

de chaine me et contrdlable
Par conséquent les jointures de
chaine sont protégées et le brunt
de travadl est rédult, La dimensior
petite des tendeurs de chaine fadlite

nstallation

stage manuel de la chaine

n'es nécessaire. Par 'usage des

tendeurs de chaine la longeuer des

chaines- et courroies de guidage peut
etre compensee. Une instasation ¢
tant que gardien des chaines et
courroies est également possible
Le changement de direction des
chaines- et courroles de guidage
présente une autre possibiate

d'application

Narviplast-x
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Een greep uit ons leverprogramma:
Extract from our delivery range:
Extrait de notre programme de livraison:

Type Steek Newton

Type Pitch / Pas Min Max
xXT 3/8" x 7/32" 130 250
XT1 /2% x 5/16" 130 250
X 5/8" x 3/8° 130 250
xX12 5/8" x 3/8* 180 420
xX12 3/4% x 7/16" 180 420
X713 1“x 17 mm 300 650
XT3 1"1/4 x 3/4" 300 650
XT3 1"1/2x1" 300 650
Type Steek Newton

Type Pitch / Pas Min Max
XA1 3/8" x 7/32° 130 250
XA 1/2% x 5/16" 130 250
XA2 5/8" x 3/8 180 420
XA2 3/4" x 7/16" 180 420
XA3 1" x 17 mm 300 650
XA3 1"1/4 x 3/4" 300 650
XA3 1"1/2x1" 300 650
Type Steek Newton

Type Pitch / Pas Min Max
x51 3/8" x 7/32" 130 250
x5 1/2* x 5/16* 130 250
x51 5/8" x 3/8 130 250
%52 5/8* x 3/8* 180 420
xs52 3/4" x 7/16" 180 420
XSs3 1" x 17 mm 300 650
Xs53 1"1/4 x 3/4" 300 650
X53 "2 x1" 300 650
Xs4 1"1/4 x 3/4* 450 900
X54 "2x1" 450 900
Xs4 1"3/4x 1*1/4 450 900
X54 2" x 1"1/4 450 900

~Narvilink
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Zeer hoge
kwaliteit

Met Wefapress heb je een
Partner met jarenlange ervaring
In de wormproductie.

Wij bieden totaaloplossingen
Van de kunststofproductie via
Technisch advies tot de vervaardi-
ging van het de worm zelf.
Wefapress wormen worden ge-
maakt uit ST1000. Standaard in
naturel, groen of 2wart. Het kan
ook in een ral-kleur naar keuze.
Het materiaal is stoot- en slijtvast,
geluidsarm, hebben uitstekende
kerfslagvastheid en een uitste-
kende opperviak

Defapress

Scrolls
Vis de manutention

Convincing
quality

Wefapress have years of
experience in the manufacture of
scrolls. We offer solutions tailor
made to your requirements

From initial design and technical
advise, right up to the finished
roduction scroll. Qur scrolls are
manufactured from 1000 grade
UHMW-PE in white, green, black
or a colour of your choice,

They are resistant to impact,
abrasion, chemical attack and
also reduce noise level.

In addition to these factors,
Wefapress scrolls manufactured
from UHMW-PE have an excellent
notched impact strength as well
as surface finish,

Nanviplastx|  Narviflex: «RINOUS

Qualité
convaincante

Wefapress est un partenaire
d'expérience dans la production
des vis. Nous vous proposons des
solutions allant de la fabrication
des matieres plastiques en passant
par la consulation technique
jusqu'a la vis finie et fonctionnel-
le. Nos vis en St 1000 de couleur
naturelle, vertes, noires ou de

la couleur de votre choix sont
résistent a la rupture et a I'abrasion.
De plus, elles amortissent les bruits,
ont une excellente résistance a
'entaille et présentent une
qualité de surface remarquable,

j":‘_NOI'V“iI'lk
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Ongekende
afmeting

Alle wormen worden uitsluitend
op numeriek bestuurde gereed
schapsmachines ervaardigd.

Zo kunnen we wormen met een
totale lengte tot 10.000 mm in
één stuk fabriceren. Door de unie
ke codering van alle geleverde
wormen kunnen we absoluut
identieke onderdelen leveren

in de korist mogelijke tijd.

|

Narviplastx]  Narviflex
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Unsuspected
dimensions

All scrolls are exclusively produced
on a special machine tool that is
computer-controlled

Wefapress are able to produce
scrolls with a total length of up

to 10 metres. Due to the precise
machining capacities of this
machine tool Wefapress are

able to deliver exact replica parts
within a short time frame.

LB B

Dimensions
incoupconnées

Toutes les vis sont exclusivement
fabriquées sur des machines CNC
spéciales.

Nous sommes donc en mesure de
produire des vis d'une longueur
totale maximum de 10.000 mm

en une piece. Du fait du codage
specifique, nous pouvons fournir
des piéces de rechange absolument
identiques dans les plus brefs délais.

#£RINOUS ~Narvilink
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Special Wearstrips for -Naryilink

ACCESSORIES [WEARSTRIPS|

Modular Belting :
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"’"' } 1
N {
al [l C: © / / I:]
A I
! |} |
.4
UK
ous
‘ J L
| | L | )
| ees L

The flat wearstrips are fastened by means of flatheaded
plastic screws, which ceatributes to obtain a smooth
surface free of any possibility of hooking

The dimensions of those screws are: M 6 x 25 mm.

Due to their dovetail design, they can adapt to possible
longltudinal contractions and eéxpansions of the belt

Polyethylene
Conductive polyethylane

Polyacetal

The wearstrips arrangemaent s an important factor in the life span of a conveyor belt. Il should be chosen the most suitable
configuration according to the transport needs. To calculate the quantity of supports, the weight of the product to be conveyed

should be taken into account

PARALLEL RUNNERS

.

o

It consists of placing the wearstnps in a parallel and
continuous way along the conveyor structure.

It is preferable 10 position thém $o that the joints do not
coincice

This is probably the simplest and most economical
configuration although, depending on the load 1o be
Iransported. uneven wears can arise on the back sutface
of the belt

It s not advisable for applications with a very heavy load

CHEVRON ARRAY

The wearstrips are placed throughout the length and
breadth of the conveyor, as shown in the picture above,

The possible wear that might occur will be even all over
the belt, since it is resting on the wearstrips lengthwise
and breadthwise,

With this angle-shaped layout the cleaning and the
removal of wastes are easy

It is advisable for applications bearing heavy loads or
for high speeds

~Narvilink
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Narviplastx Semi-Finished Products, Workshop for Finished
Products and Installation Services :

NerdplestX]  Narviflex: #RINCOUS < Narvilink
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www.natviplastx.eu
www:harviflex.eu
www:rindus.eu
www.narvilink.eu

Narviplostx - Narviflex NV
Liesdonk 7
B-2440 Geel
Tel: +37 14 59.11.31
Fox:+32 14 59.10.76
E-Mail : infe@narviploste.eu

Narviflex Narviflex  Narviflex Narviflex
Norviflex Belting NV Norviflex Yestiging Gent Nonviflex Belting SA Norviflex Vestiging Venlo
Liesdonk 7 Skoldenstroat 121 F2 Rue de lo Bureoutique B Spikweien 45

82440 Geel 8-9042 Gent B-4460 Grace Hollogne NL-5943 AC Lomm /Venko

fel : +32 14 59.11.31
Fox:+32 1459.1076

Tel: +329219.93.53

Tel : +32 4 228.8220
Fox :+329 219.93.57 Fax : +32 4 289.14.89
EMoil : info@norviflex.be  E-Mail ; info@norviflex.be  EMail : info@narviflex. be

#RINCUS

Rindus NY
Liesdonk 7

8-2440 Gee! Belgié

Ted:+32 14 57.10.67
Fox :+32 14 59.10.76
E-Mail : info@rindus.be

Ted: + 31 77 3333600
Fox : +31 77 3333609
E-Mail : info@norviflex.nl

Narviflex

Narviflex Vestiging Drachten
De Steven 13
NL1-9206 AX Drochten
Tel: +31 512 745.187
Fax:+32 14 59.10.76
£-Moil - drachten@narviflex.nl

Delivery
Times !



